AP History Report
Shoshone School District (SSD)

08/01/2012 10:46:34

Accounts Payable
July 2012

AI'"/ Vendor
Type / Invoice #/ Description

Product Type

Tran Date GL Date  DscDate  Due Date

Dise/Ded Amount

Original Amount

AP AUT106 / White Cloud

Invoice - 685235 / Transprotation 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $199.50
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expeunse Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 Dir Exp Repeater Service 100681390 07/10/2012 1.0000 199.5000 199.50
Payment - 43177 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $199.50
Line Type Dis Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP AUTIO0 / White Cloud Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $199.50
Payment $199.50
AP CAB120/ Cable One
Invoice - CABLEONE JULY12 { utilities  07/10/2012 0%/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $199.95
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp July Internet Utilit 100661330 07/10/2012 1.0000 199.9500 199.95
Payment -43178 07/10/2012 071072012 $0.00 $199.95
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP CAB120/Cable One Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $199.95
Payment $199.95
AP CARI10/ Carson-Dellosa Publishing Co., Inc.
Invoice - 986086 /15842 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $22.94
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Elementary Supplies 100512440 07/23/2012 1.0000 22.9400 2204
Payment - 43226 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $22.94
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vender
AP CAR110/ Carson-Dellosa Publishing Co., Inc. Net Adjustnient 30.00
Invoice §22.94
Paymeant $22.94
AP CAX100/CAXTON PRINTERS
Invoice - 419861 /15849 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $810.78
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expease Acct Exp Date Quantify Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Elementary Supplies 100512410 07/10/2612 1.6000 810.7800 810.78
Invoice - 420204/420443 / 15828/15849  07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 §75.26
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp PO# 15828 Tthgd in 100515440 07/23/2012 1.0000 59.2800 59.28
2 DirExp PO # 15849 Elementar 100512410 07/23/2012 1.0000 15.9800 15.98
Invoice - CAXTON'S JULY12 / Mutiple P 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 510,651.87
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description CGL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp PO# 15855: 5thGrad 100512410 07/30/2012 1.0000 5948800 594.88
2 DirExp PO # 15854 Elementar 100512440 07/30/2012 L0000 3,080.5100 3,080.51
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3 DirExp PO # 15853 Elementar 100512440 07/30/2012 1.0600 6,976.4800 6,976.48
Payment - 43179 {7/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $810.78
Line Type Dis  Stock/Descripfion GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Payment - 43227 07/23/2012 0712312012 $0.00 $75.26
Line Type Dis  Steck/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Payment - 43244 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $10,651.87
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP CAXI00/CAXTON PRINTERS Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $11,537.91
Payment $11,537.91
AP CENI130 / CenturyLink
Invoice - CEN LINK JULY12/ Utitities ~ 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $489.71
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 Dir Exp 208-d08-0821-821 100661330 07/23/2012 1.0000 424.0400 424 .04
2 DirExp 208-886-2825646B 100661330 07/23/2012 1.0000 65.6700 65.67
Payment - 43228 07/2312012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $489.71
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP CENI130/ CenturyLink Net Adjustment $£0.00
Invoice $489.71
Payment $489.71
AP CENI65 / Cenlral Drug System
Inveice - 213797 / Transportation 07/23/2012  07/23/2012 O7/23/2012 (7/23/2012 $0.00 $106.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Bus Drivers Drug Scr 100681261 07/23/2012 1.0000 106.0000 106.00
Payment - 43229 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $106.00
Linre Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP CEN165 / Central Drug System Net Adjustment $0.00
Inveice $106.00
Payment $106.00
AP CIT100/CITY OF SHOSHONE
Invoice - COFS JULY 2012 / Utitities 07/10/2012  07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $277.50
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp July: Water, Sewer, 1006613380 07/10/2012 1.0000 277.5000 271.50
Payment - 43180 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $277.50
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
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Totals For Vendor
AP CIT100 / CITY OF SHOSHONE Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $277.50
Payment $277.50

AP COUL00/ COUGAR MOUNTAIN SOFTWARE

Invoice - COU MT JULY 12/ Administrati 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $2,255.00

Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expease Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost

1 DirExp INV# 0604120076 Ann 100651320 07/10/2012 £.0000 1,895.0000 1,895.00

2 DirExp INVHO703120150 Annua 100651320 07/10/2012 1.0000 360.0000 360.00

Payment - 43181 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $2,255.00

Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor

AP COUL00 / COUGAR MOUNTAIN SOFTWARE Net Adjustment $0.00

Invoice $2,255.00

Payment $2,255.00

AP D&AI120/ D&A Door & Specialtics, Inc

Invoice - 3682/ 15698 07/1072012  07/10/2012 07/16/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $357.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
1 DirExp Boys Locker Room Sup 100661410 07/10/2012 1.0000 357.0000 357.00
Payment - 43182 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $357.00
Line Type Dis  Steck/Description G Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP D&AT20/ D&A Door & Specialties, Inc Net Adjustment $0.00
Tnvoice $357.00
Payment $357.00

AP DAY130/ Day Treatment Youth Services Progra

Invoice - DFYS JUNE 2012 / Administrati 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 50.00 $2.154.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantify Unit Cost Ext. Cost
t DirExp June 2012: Student S 257521310 07/10/2012 1.0000 2,154.0000 2,154.00
Payment - 43183 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $2,154.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quasntity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP DAY130/ Day Treatment Youth Services Progra Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $2,154.00
Payment $2,154.00

AP EDWI120 / Brent Edwards

Invoice - EDWARDS JULY 12/ Administr 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/1072012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $40.00
Lize Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Aect Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext., Cost
1 DirExp July 2012 Cell Phone 100661330 07/10/2012 1.0000 40.0000 40.00
Payment - 43184 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $40.00

Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
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Totals For Vendor

AP EDWI120/ Brent Edwards Net Adjustment $0.00
{nvoice $40.00
Payment $40.00
AP TAS100/IASA
Invoice -4132/4133" /15834 07/10/2012  07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $870.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Hnit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Perry membership and 100521320 07/10/2012 1.0000 870.0000 870.00
Payment - 43135 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $870.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP TAS100/IASA Net Adjustment $0.00
Inveice $870.00
Payment $870.00
AP IDAT00/IDAHO POWER
Invoice -IDPOWER JULY 12 /utilities ~ 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $2,653.39
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
I DirExp Pump, outside Lights 100661330 07/23/2012 1.6000 302.9100 302.91
2 DirExp Bus Area Utilities 100681390 07/23/2012 L0000 169.9000 169.90
3 DirExp Vo-Ag building utili 100661330 07/23/2012 1.0000 54.1600 54.16
4 Dir Exp Old Gym outside ligh 100661330 07/23/2012 1.0000 5.2600 5.26
5 Dir Bxp School Building Util 100661330 07/23/2012 1.0000 1,998.4000 1,998.40
6 DirExp Old Gym Shop Utiliti 100661330 07/23/2012 1.0000 122,7600 122.76
Payment -43230 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $2,653.39
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Yendor
AP IDA100/ IDAHO POWER Net Adjustment $0.00
1nvoice $2.653.39
Payment $2,653.39
AP 1DA120/ IDAHO SPORTING GOODS
Invoice - 48177/50043 / 15493/15612 07/23/2012 0772372012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $2,123.98
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL. Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp PO# 15493 New Footh 100531410 07/23/2012 1.0000 1,846.3800 1,846.38
2 DirExp PO# 15612 Jr, High F 100531320 07/23/2012 1.0000 277.6000 277.60
Payment - 43231 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $2,123.98
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP IDA120 /IDAHO SPORTING GOODS Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $2,123.98
Payment $2,123.08
AP {HS100 /IHSAA
Invoice - IHS100 / 15864 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $1,477.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Annual Membership 100531320 07/10/2012 1.0000 156.0000 150,00
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2 DirExp Catastrophic Insuran 100531320 07/10/2012 1L.0000 462.0000 462,00
3 DirExp Activity Cards 100531320 07/10/2612 1.0000 665.0000 665.00
4 DirExp Activity Fees 100531320 07/10/2012 1.0000 200.0000 200.00
Payment - 43186 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $1.477.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Yendor
AP THS100/1HSAA Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $1,477.00
Payment $1,477.00
AP IMAI120 / Imaginc This Enterprises, Inc
Invoice - 77461P/ 15763 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 0%/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $544.94
Line Type Dis  Stock/Descriptior GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Secondary Supplics 100515410 07/23/2012 1.0000 5449400 544,94
Payment - 43232 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $544.94
Lire Type Dis  Stock/Description G Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP IMAI20/ limagine This Enterprises, Inc Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $544.94
Payment $544.94
AP INT150 / INTERMOUNTAIN GAS
Invoice - INTG JU/JLY12 / Utilities 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $210.76
Line Type Dis Steck/Description GI. Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp June/uly Vo/School 100661330 07/30/2012 1.0000 181.6600 181.66
2 DirExp JUne/iuly Old Gym Ut 100661330 07/30/2012 1.0000 29.1000 26,10
Payment - 43245 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $210.76
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP INTI50/ INTERMOUNTAIN GAS Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $210.76
Payment $210.76
AP 18B100 / IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSN,
Invoice - 21355- JULY 12/ Administration 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 ©7/10/2012 $0.00 $2,137.82
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp 2012-2013 Annual Mem 100632320 07/10/2012 1.0000 2,137.8200 2,137.82
Payment - 43187 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $2,137.82
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP ISB100/ IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSN. Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $2,137.82
Payment $2,137.82
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TranDate GL Date DscDate  Due Date

Disc/Ded Amount

Original Amount

AP ISB120 / Idaho State Billing Service, Inc

Invoice - 20100992 / Administration 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $468.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Deseription GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
{ DirExp 2012-2013 Case-e IEP 257521310 07/10/2012 1.0000 468.0000 468.00
Invoice - 20101238 / Administration 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $1,154.66
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 Dir Bxp 6/3/12 Medicaid Admi 257521320 07/30/2012 1.0009 496.2200 49622
2 DirExp 7/22/12 Medicaid Adm 257521320 07/30/2012 1.0000 658.4400 658.44
Payment - 43188 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $468.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Payment - 43246 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $1,154.66
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP ISBI20 / Idaho State Billing Service, Inc Net Adjustment 30.00
Invoice $1,622.66
Payment $1,622.66
AP LINI15 / Lincoln County Sheriff
Invoice - PRO0239 / Payroll Posting 07/25/2012 0%/25/2012 07/25/2012 07/25/2012 $0.00 $173.81
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp A 261217100 07/25/2012 1.0000 19.6100 19.61
2 DirExp F 270217100 07/25/2012 1.0000 154.2000 154.20
Payment - 43208 07/25/2012 07/25/2012 $0.00 $173.8¢
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP LIN115/Lincoln County Sheriff Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $173.81
Payment $173.81
AP LINI60 / LINGUISYSTEMS INC
Invoice - 2694238/ 15841 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 50.00 $139.65
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
1 DirExp Supplies for Speech 100521410 07/23/2012 1.6000 139.6500 139.65
Payment - 43233 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $139.65
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP LIN160/ LINGUISYSTEMS INC Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $139.65
Payment $139.65
AP MARI15/ Mark's Plumbing Parts & Commerciat
Invoice - 1136859/ 15865 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $278.22
Line Type Dis Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Parts for plumbing r 100664320 07/23/2012 1.0000 278.2200 27822
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Payment - 43234 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $278.22
Line Type Pis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
T'otals For Vendor
AP MAR115 / Mark's Plumbing Parts & Commercial Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $278.22
Paynient §278.22
AP NCS120 /NCS Pearson, Ing
Invoice - 3678677 /15845 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $85.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Testing supplies for 100521410 07/23/2012 1.0000 85.0000 85.00
Payment - 43235 0712372012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $85.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
Totals For Yender
AP NCSI20/NCS Pearson, Inc Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $85.00
Payment $85.00
AP NELI105 / Emily Nelsen
Invoice - NELSEN JULY 12/ Administrati 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 50.00 $29.02
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description Gi. Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Reimbursement for St 261510410 07/10/2012 10000 25.0200 29.02
A #.
Payment - 43189/ L 0771072012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $29.02
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
‘Tatals For Vendor
AP NELI10S5 / Ennily Nelsen Net Adjustment $0.00
Inveice $29.02
Payment $29.02
AP ONE120/ Cne Wave Networks
Invoice - 11765 / Administration 07/10/2012  07/10/2012 07/10/2012 O7/10/2012 $0.00 $425.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Internet Services to 100517320 07/10/2012 1.6000 425.0000 425.00
Payment - 43190 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $425.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL. Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP ONE120/ One Wave Networks Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $425.00
Payment $425.00
AP PERIQ0 / Public Employee Retirement Sys
Invoice - PR00239 / Payroll Posting 07/25/2012 07/25/2012 07/25/2012 07/25/2012 $0.00 $21,02637
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp 100531210 07/25/2012 1.0000 15.0600 15.06
2 DirExp 100512210 (7/25/2012 1.0000 408.1400 408.14
3 DirExp 100531280 07/25/2012 1.0000 1.6800 1.68
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14.50
14.50
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71 Dir Exp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0600 217.7500 217.75
72 DirExp 100515280 07/25/2012 1.0000 24.3100 2431
73 Dir Exp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 341.8300 341.83
74 Dir Exp 100515280 07/25/2012 1.000¢9 38.1660 38.16
75 Dir Exp 100531210 07/25/2012 1.0000 28.8600 28.86
76 Dir Exp 100512210 07/25/2012 1.0600 339.5200 339.52
77 Dir Exp 100531280 07/25/2012 1.0000 3.2200 322
78 Dir Exp 100512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 37.9100 3791
79 Dir Exp 10066E210 07/25/2012 1.0000 842500 8425
80 Dir Exp 100661280 07/25/2012 1.0000 9.4100 9.41
81 Dir Exp 290710210 07/25/2012 1.0000 255.7400 255.74
82 Dir Exp 290710280 07/25/2012 1.0000 28.5500 28.55
83 Dir Exp 261510210 07/25/2012 1.0000 43.06900 43.09
84 DirExp 261510280 07/25/2012 1.0000 4.8100 4381
85 DirExp 261510210 07/25/2012 1.0060 169.6200 169.62
86 DirExp 100531210 07/25/2012 1.0000 39.9700 3997
87 DirExp 100515210 0712512012 1.0000 393.3800 39333
88 Dir Exp 261510280 07/252012 1.0000 18,9300 18.93
89 DirExp 100531280 0712572012 1.0000 44700 4.47
90 Dir Exp 1060515280 07/25/2012 1.0000 43.9200 4392
91 Dir Exp 160512210 07/25/2012 1.0000 2722300 272.23
92 Dir Exp 1060512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 30.3900 3039
93 Dir Exp 100641210 072502012 1.0000 516.6400 516.64
94 Dir Exp 100641280 07/25/2012 1.0000 57.6800 57.68
95 Dir Exp 261516210 07/25/2012 1.0000 37.3500 37.35
96 Dir Exp 100512210 0712572012 1.6000 259.7500 259.75
97 Dir Exp 261510280 07/25/2012 1.0000 4.1700 4.17
98 Dir Exp 100512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 29.0000 29.00
99 Dir Exp 100611210 07/25/2012 1.0000 485.5200 485.52
100 Dir Exp 100611280 07/25/2012 1.0000 54.2100 5421
101 Dir Exp 290710210 0772512012 1.0000 71.1300 7113
102 Dir Exp 290710280 07/2512012 1.0000 7.9400 7.94
103 Dir Exp 100641210 07/25/2012 1.0000 128.3900 12839
104 Dir Exp 100641280 0772512012 1.0000 14,3300 14.33
105 DirExp 100512210 G7/25/2012 1.0000 339.5200 339.52
106 Dir Exp 100512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 37.9100 3791
107 Dir Exp 261510210 07/25/2012 1.0000 151.8600 151.86
108 Dir Exp 100515210 072572012 1.0000 352.2500 35225
109 Dir Exp 261510280 07/25/2012 1.0000 16.9500 16.95
110 Dir Exp 100515280 07/25£2012 1.0060 39.3300 39.33
111 Dir Exp 100661210 07/25/2012 1.0000 47.2800 47.28
112 Dir Exp 261510210 07/25/2612 1.0000 170.6600 170.66
113 Dir Exp 100521210 07/25/2012 1.0000 12.9900 12.99
114 Dir Exp 100531210 07/25/12012 1.0000 14.2800 14.28
115 DirExp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 304.0100 304.01
116 Dir Exp 100661280 07/25/2012 1.6000 5.2600 5.26
117 DirExp 261510280 07/25/2012 1.0000 19.0600 19.06
118 Dir Exp 100521280 07/25/2012 1.0000 1.4500 1.45
119 Dir Exp 100531280 07/25/2012 1.0000 1.6000 1.60
120 Dir Exp 100515280 07/25/2012 1.0000 33.9500 33.95
121 DirExp 100512210 07/25/2012 1.0000 366.6800 366.68
122 Dir Exp 1006512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 40,9400 40.94
123 DirExp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0600 389.1300 389.13
124 Dir Exp 100515280 07/25/2012 1.0600 43.4400 43.44
125 Dir Exp 290710210 07/25/2012 1.0000 71.5400 71.54
126 Dir Exp 290710280 0712512012 1.0000 7.9900 7.99
127 Dir Exp 261510210 07/25/2082 1.0000 29.5600 29.56
128 Dir Exp 257521210 07/25/2012 1.0000 90.2100 90.21
129 Dir Exp 261510280 0712512012 1.0000 3.3000 3.30
130 Dir Exp 257521280 07/25/2012 1.0000 10.0700 10.07
131 Dir Exp 253512210 07/25/2012 1.0000 96.6400 96.64
132 DirExp 253512280 072572012 1.0000 10.7900 10.7¢
133 DirExp 100512210 07/25/2012 1.0000 259.7500 259.75
134 Dir Exp 100512280 07/25/12012 1.6000 29.0000 29.00
135 Dir Exp 100512210 07/25/2012 1.0000 2252800 22528
136 Dir Exp 100512280 0712572012 1.0000 25.1500 25.15
137 Dir Exp 261510210 07/25/2012 1.0000 74.6800 74.68
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138 DirExp 100681210 07/2572012 1.0009 15.5800 15.58
139 DirExp 261510210 07/25/2012 1.0000 259.7500 259.75
140 Dir Exp 261510280 07/25/2012 1.0000 8.3400 8.34
141 DirExp 100681280 07/25/2012 1.0000 1.7400 174
142 DirExp 261510230 07/25/2012 1.0600 29.0000 29.00
143 DirExp 251512210 07/252012 1.0000 262.3900 262.39
144 DirExp 251512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 29,2900 29.29
145 DirExp 100531210 07/25/2012 1.0000 12,5500 12.55
146 DirExp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 399.0%00 399.09
147 Dir Exp 100531280 07/25/2012 1.0000 1.4000 1.40
148 DirExp 100515280 07/25/2012 1.0000 44.5600 4456
149 Dir Exp 261510210 07/25/2012 1.0000 163,1800 163.18
150 DirExp 1060515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 379.2300 379.23
151 DirExp 261510280 07/25/2012 1.0000 18.2200 18.22
152 Dir Exp 1060585280 07/25/2012 1.6000 42.3400 4234
153 DirExp 241515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 78.9900 78.99
154 Dir Exp 100531210 07/25/2012 1.00060 46.9000 46.90
155 DirExp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 408.1400 408.14
156 DirExp 241515280 07/25/2012 L0000 8.8260 8.82
157 Dir Exp 100531280 07/25/2012 £.0000 5.2400 5.24
158 DBir Exp 100515280 0742512012 1.0000 45.5600 45.56
159 DirExp 261510210 07/25/2012 1.0000 40.6000 40.60
160 Dir Exp 100531210 07/25/2012 10000 2.3200 2.32
161 Dir Exp 100512210 07/25/2012 1.0000 2824300 282.43
162 DirExp 261510280 07/25/2012 1.0000 4.5400 4.54
163 Dir Exp 100531280 07/25/2012 1.0000 0.2500 0.25
164 DirExp 100512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 31.5300 31.53
165 DirExp 257521210 07/25/2012 1.0000 101.2000 101.20
166 Dir Exp 257521280 07/25/2012 1.0000 11.3000 11.30
167 DirExp 100531210 07/25/2012 1.0600 24.1400 24.14
168 DirExp 100641210 07/25/2012 1.6600 191.6500 191.65
169 Dir Exp 100531280 07/25/2012 1.0000 2.7000 270
170 DirExp 100641280 07/25/2012 1.0000 21.3900 21.39
171 Dir Exp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 259.7500 259.75
172 DirExp 100515280 07/25/2012 1.0000 29,0000 29.00
173 DirExp 100661210 07/25/2012 1.0000 102.6400 102.64
174 Dir Exp 100661280 07/25/2012 1.0000 11.4600 11.46
175 DirExp 251512210 07/25/2012 1.0000 103.4100 103.41
176 DirExp 251512280 07/25/2012 1.0000 11.5400 11.54
177 DirExp 100632210 07/25/2012 10000 779.2500 779.25
178 DirExp 100632280 07/25/2012 1.0000 87.0000 87.00
179 DirExp 100521210 07/25/2012 1.0000 259.7500 259,75
180 Dir Exp 100521280 07/25/2012 1.6000 29.0000 29.00
181 Dir Exp 100681210 0712512012 1.0000 51.9500 51.95
182 DirExp 100651210 07/25/2012 1.6000 238.8400 238.84
183 Dir Exp 160681280 07/25/2012 1.0000 5.8100 5.81
184 DirExp 100651280 0712512012 1.0000 26.6600 26.66
185 DirExp 290710210 07/25/2012 1.0000 34.2500 3425
186 Dir Exp 290710280 07/25/2012 1.0000 3.8200 382
187 Dir Exp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 352.2500 35225
188 DirExp 100515280 072512012 1.0000 393360 39.33
189 DirExp 100515210 07/25/2012 1.0000 327.2500 327.25
190 Dir Exp 100515280 07/25/2012 1.0060 36.5400 36.54
Payment - EFT018490002 07/25/2012 07/25f2012 $0.00 $21,026.37
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Accet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost

Totals For Yeador
AP PER100/ Public Employee Retirement Sys Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $21,02637

Payment $21,026.37




AP History Report
Shoshone School District (SSD)

08/01/2012 10:46:34 Page 11
AP/ Yendor Product Type
Type / Invoice # / Description TranDate GL Date  DscDate  Due Date Disc/Ded Amount Original Amount
AP PERI165 / Michael Perry
Invoice - PERRY AUG 12 / Administration 07/30/2012  07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $108.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Travel Reimbursement 100521380 07/30/2012 1.0000 108.0000 108.00
Payment - 43247 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $108.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Accet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP PER1635 / Michacl Perry Net Adjustment $0.00
Inveice $108.00
Payment $108.00
AP PLA110/PLANK ROAD Plublishing
Invoice - 13-000998 /15843 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 (07/23/2012 $0.00 $107.25
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expease Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Music K-8 Music Sub 100512440 07/23/2012 1.6000 107.2500 107.25
Payment - 43236 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $107.25
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP PLA110/PLANK ROAD Plublishing Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $107.25
Payment $107.25
AP PRE25 / Premier Insurance-Boise
Invoice - 172559 / Administration 07/10/2012 0/10/2012 O1/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $28,080.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 Dir BExp School Tnsurance/ pr 100661710 07/10:2012 1.0000 28,080.0000 28,080.00
Payment - 43191 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $28,080.00
Line Type Bis  Steck/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP PRE25 / Premier Insurance-Boise Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $28,080.00
Payment $28,080.00
AP RACI20/ Rachel's Challenge
Invoice - 2092016412 / Administration  07/10/2012  07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $144.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
I DirExp Deposit for 12-13 ye 100632320 07/10/2012 1.0000 144.0000 144.00
Invoice - 2092016412-2 / Administration  07/23/2012  07/23/2012 07/23/2012 (07/23/2012 $0.00 $1,296.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Rachel's Challenage/ 100632320 07/23/2012 1.0000 1,296.0000 1,296.00
Payment - 43192 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $144.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quanfity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Payment - 43237 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $1,296.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GIL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
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Totals For YVeador
AP RACI20/ Rachel's Challenge Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $1,440.00
Payment $1,440.00
AP SANI00/AMY SANT
Invoice - ASANT JULY 12/ 15871 07/23/2012 01723/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $20.75
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
1 DirExp Reimbursement for Su 261510410 07/23/2012 1.06000 20.7500 20.75
Payment - 43238 07/23/2012 0712372012 $0.00 $20.75
Lize Type Dis Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Urit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP SANI10/ AMY SANT Net Adjustment $0.00
tavoice $20.75
Payment $20.75
AP SCHI00 / School Specialty Education
Invoice - 208108396589 / 15848 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $109.33
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
I DirExp Elementary Supplies 100512410 07/10/2012 1.0000 109.3300 109.33
Invoice - 308101328100/ 15850 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/302012 $0.00 $5,019.17
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expcnse Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Elementary Supplies 100512410 07/30/2012 1.0000 5,019.1700 5,019.17
Payment - 43193 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 £0.00 $109.33
Line Type Dis  Steck/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Payment - 43248 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $5,019.17
Line Type Dis  Steck/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP SCHI00/ School Specialty Education Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $5,128.50
Payment $5,128.50
AP SHO!'02 / Shoshone Elementary Schoot
Invoice - SES MAY 2012-2/15877 07/30/2012 077302012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 $0.00 $167.88
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Final ISAT reward re 261510410 07/30/2012 10000 167.8800 167.88
Payment - 43249 07/30/2012 07/3072012 $0.00 $167.88
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Yeador
AP SHO102 / Shoshone Elementary Schoot Net Adjustment 30.00
Invoice $167.88
Payment $167.88
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Due Date
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Original Amount

AP STA112/STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION

Invoice - SDE JULY 2012 / Administration 07/03/2012  07/03/2082 07/03/2012 07/03/2012 $0.00 $40.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Silvers Fingerprinti 100651320 07/03/2012 1.6000 40,0000 40.00
Payment - 43153 / Administration 07/03/2012 07/03/2012 07/03/2012 07/03/2012 $0.00 £40.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost

Totals For Vendor
AP STA112/STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice £40.00
Payment $40.00

AP STA114/ State Dept Of Education

Invoice - 2406-312-2012 / Larson 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $723.80
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp 2013 District Assess 100681320 07/10/2012 1.0000 723.8000 723.80
Payment - 43194 07/10/2012 0771072012 $0.00 §723.80
Line Type Dis  Steck/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost

Totals For Vendor
AP STA114 / State Dept OF Education Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $723.80
Payment $723.80

AP STAI50/STATE INSURANCE FUND

Invoice - ISIF JULY 2012 / Administration 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $22,055.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Waorkers Comp 100512270 07/10/2012 1.0000 2,441.0000 2,441.00
2 DirExp Workers Comp 100515270 07/10/2012 1.0000 3,801.0000 3,801.00
3 DirExp Workers Comp 00517270 07/10/2012 1.0000 7220000 722.00
4 DirExp Workers Comp 100531270 07/10/2012 L0000 268.0000 268.00
5 DirExp Workers Comp 100611270 07/10/2012 1.0000 316.0000 316.00
6 DirExp Workers Comp 100622270 07/10/2012 1.0060 229.0000 229.00
7 DirExp Workers Comp 100632270 07/10/2012 1.0000 34.0000 34.00
8 DirExp Workers Comp 100641270 07/10/2012 1.0000 1,040.0000 1,040.00
% DirExp Workers Comp 100651270 07/10/2012 1.0000 389.0000 339.00
10 DirExp Workers Comp 100661270 07/10/2012 L0000 2,605.0000 2,605.00
11 DirExp Workers Comp 100664270 07/10/2012 1.0000 879.0000 879.00
12 DirExp Workers Comp 100681270 07/16/2012 1.0000 4,583.0000 4,583.00
13 DirExp Workers Comp 241515270 07/10/2012 1.0000 283.0000 28300
14 Dir Exp Workers Comp 242621270 07/10/2012 1.0600 168.0000 168.00
15 DirExp Workers Comp 245512270 07/10/2012 1.0000 332.0000 332,00
16 DirExp Workers Comp 251512270 07/10/2012 1.0000 249.0000 249.00
17 DirExp Worker Comp 253512270 07/10/2012 1.0000 31.0000 31.00
18 Dir Exp Workers Comp 257521270 07/10/2012 1.0000 239.0600 239.00
19 DirExp Waorkers Comp 261510270 07/10/2012 1.0000 1,210.0600 1,210.00
20 DirExp Waorkers Comp 270512270 07/10/2012 1.0000 32.0000 32.00
21 Dir Exp Workers Comp 250710270 07/10/2012 1.0000 2,204.0000 2,204.00
Payment - 43195 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $22,055.60
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
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AP STA150/STATE INSURANCE FUND Net Adjustntent $0.00
Invoice $22,055.00
Payment $22,055.00
AP STL130/ St. Luke's Jerome
Invoice - ST LUKE JULY 12/ Transportati 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $30.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
1 DirExp Bus Driver Drug Scre 100681261 0712312012 1.6000 30,0000 30.00
Payment - 43239 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $30.00
Ling Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext., Cost
Totals For Yendor
AP STiL130/ St. Luke's Jerome Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $30.00
Payment $30.00
AP STO160 / Storyline Design
Invoice - 1000612 / Administration 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $12,366.53
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Storyline Workshopa 261510410 07/10/2012 1.0000 12,366.5300 12,366.53
Payment - 43196 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $12,366.53
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP STOL60/ Storyline Design Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $12,366.53
Payment $12,366.53
AP SUPI00 / SUPEER DUPER Pubtications
Invoice - 1794158A 7 15844 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $234.85
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quanfity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Supplies for Speech 100521410 07/23/2012 1.0000 2348500 234.85
Payment - 43240 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $234.85
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Ugit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP SUP100 / SUPER DUPER Publications Net Adjustment 50.00
Tavoice $234.85
Payment $234.85
AP TEKI00/TEK HUT
Invoice - 17402715824 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $1,102.97
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 Dir Exp Computer Cases for R 243515411 07/10/2012 1.0000 1,102.9700 1,102.97
Payment - 43197 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $1,102.97
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost




AP History Report
Shoshone School District (SSD)

08/01/2012 10:46:34 Page 15
AP/ Vendor Product Type
Type / Invoice # / Description Tran Date GL Date  DscDate Due Date Dise/Ded Amount Original Amount
Totals For Vendor
AP TEX100/TEK HUT Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $1,102.97
Payment $1,102.97
AP VAL112/ Valley Office Systems
Invoice - VAL OFF JULY 12/ Administrati07/23/2012  07/23/2012 07/232012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $2,907.63
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 DirExp Printer Overage Char 100651320 07/23/2012 1.0000 947.7800 947.78
2 DirExp July Copier Lease 100651320 07/23/2012 1.0000 1,959.8500 1,959.85
Payment - 43241 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $2,907.63
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Guantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Vendor
AP VALL112/ Valley Office Systems Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $2,807.63
Payment $2,907.63
AP WAE20/ Robert Waite
Invoice - WAITE JULY 2012 / Administeat 07/10/2012  07/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $40.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Deseription GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
1 DirExp July Cell Phone Reim 100632320 07/16/2012 1.0000 40.0000 40.00
Invoice - WAITE AUG 2012 / administrati 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 (7/30/2012 $0.00 $126.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
1 Dir Exp Travel Reimbursement 100632380 07/30/2012 1.0000 126.0000 126.00
Payment - 43198 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 50.00 $40.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
Payment - 43250 07/30/2012 07/30/2012 %0.00 $126.00
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Taotals For Vendor
AP WAILI20/ Robert Waite Net Adjustment 50.00
Invoice $166.00
Payment $166.00
AP WALI30/ Heather Wallace
Invoice - WALLACE JULY 12/ Administr 07/10/2012 G7/10/2012 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $15.81
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
I DitExp Reimbursement for JA 100651380 07/10/2012 1.0000 15.8100 15.81
Invoice - WALLACE JULY2/ Administra07/23/2012  (7/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $17.10
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expease Acct Exp Date Quantity Uit Cost Ext, Cost
1 DirExp Travel Reimbursement 100651380 07/23/2012 1.0000 171000 17.10
Paynent - 43199 07/10/2012 07/10/2012 $0.00 $15.81
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
Payment - 43242 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 30.00 $17.10
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acet Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
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AP WAL130 / Heather Wallace Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $32.91
Payment $32.91
AP WALL170/ WALMART
Invoice - WALMART JULY 12/ 15785  07/23/2012 07/23/2012 07/33/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $62.47
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description G L Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext, Cost
1 DirExp Elementary Supplies/ 243515410 07/23/2012 1.0000 62.4700 62.47
Payment - 43243 07/23/2012 07/23/2012 $0.00 $62.47
Line Type Dis  Stock/Description GL Expense Acct Exp Date Quantity Unit Cost Ext. Cost
Totals For Veador
AP WALI70/ WALMART Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoice $62.47
Payment $62.47
Grand Totals Net Adjustment $0.00
Invoices $126,211.67
Payment §126,211.67
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